
CG31EBS EURO Bike Handle



rajzszám Cikkszám Megnevezés darab

1 791075 Gear case ass'y 1

2 791057 Stop ring(Φ26) 1

3 791055 Stop ring(Φ10) 1

4 791014 Bearing(6000-2RS/P5) 2

5 791041 Pinion 1

6 791038 Screw(M5×25) 1

7 791022 Washer 2

8 791051 Bolt （M6×12） 1

9 791063 Gear case 1

10 791037 Safety guard 1

11 791039 Screw（M5×12） 4

12 791012 Bearing(6000/P5) 1

13 791069 Gear 1

14 791068 Gear shaft 1

15 791013 Bearing(6002-2RS/P5) 1

16 791058 Stop ring (Φ32) 1

17 791062 Holder A 1

18 791027 Holder B 1

19 791060 Washer 1

20 791052 Left nut(M10×1.25) 1

21 791061 Pin (2×16) 2

22 791076 Blade 1

23 791053 Washer5 1

24 791074 Clutch drum comp 1

25 791059 Stop ring (Φ35） 1

26 791011 Bearing(6202-2RS/P5) 1

27 791056 Stop ring (Φ15） 1

28 791047 Clutch case 1

29 791028 Rubber cover 1

30 791023 Screw（M5×25） 2

31 791073 S. washer(Φ5) 3

32 791070 Washer(Φ5) 3

33 791030 Clamp B 1

34 791029 Clamp A 1

35 791024 Screw(M6×20) 4

36 791065 S.washer(Φ6) 4

37 791046  Washer(Φ6) 4

38 791049 Tool kit 1

39 791031 Hanger 1

40 791032 Clamp 1

41 791048 Screw（M5×20） 1

43 791067 kit 1

44 791010 Bushing cover 6

45 791015 Oil-bearing(8×14×14） 6

46 791016 Drive shaft(1526mm Korea) 1

47 791115 Pipe(26×1.5×1500) 1

48 791105 Belt assy 1

49 791108 Wire clamp band 1

Tengely



rajzszám Cikkszám Megnevezés darab

55 791025 Nut M6 4

61 791007 inner spanner S=5 1

77 791039 Screw（M5×12） 1

78 791096 Blade cover 1

79 791097 Safety guard bracket 1

80 791094 Screw(M5×30) 2

81 791099 Safety guard 1

82 791100 Spacer 2

84 791101 Screw(ST4.2×16) 1

85 791102 Guard 1

86 791103 Screw(ST4.2×12) 2

87 791104 Blade 1

88 791106 Cutting head assy 1

90 791040 Oil seal 1

28A 791240 Clutch case Ass'y 1

42 791050 Nut （M5） 1

42 791050 Nut （M5） 1

47A 791239 Pipe Ass'y(Euro) 1

50 791116 Screw(M6×40) 4

51 791117 Cap,lower 1

52 791118 Rubber cover 1

53 791119 Nut （M6） 4

54 791120 Bracket 1

56 791121 Cap,upper 1

57 791122 Screw(M6×25) 4

58 791123 Handle(BT260) 1

59 791136 Grip 1

60 791054 Bushing 1

62 791098 Screw(ST2.9×10) 1

63 791124 Button 1

64 791125 Spring 1

65 791126 Locking pin 1

66 791127 Throttle lever 1

67 791128 Spring 1

68 791129 Box,right 1

68A 791243 Eu Bike Switch Ass'y 1

69 791130 Screw(ST2.9×18) 2

70 791094 Screw(M5×30) 1

71 791131 Cable comp 1

72 791001 Tube 1

73 791132 Stop button comp 1

74 791133 Safety lever 1

75 791134 Spring 1

76 791135 Box,left 1

76A 791249 Box ass'y for Bike 1

83 791045 Screw（M5×16） 4

89 791107 Nylon cutter head guard 1



CG31EBS Engine



rajzszám cikkszám megnevezés darab

5A 791236 Crank Case Ass'y 1

1 791153 Ball bearing , 6001 2

2 791152 Oil seal TC type 12X28X7 1

3 791155 Oil seal TC type 12X22X7 1

4 791150 Retaining ring RTW-28 1

5 791166 Crank case set 1

5-3 791151 Spring type straight pin slotted 3X10 2

6 791167 Gasket , crankcase 1

27 791151 Spring type staight pin slotted 3X10 2

7 791137 Cross recessed pan head screw S M5X25 4

8-1 791168 Piston 1

8-2 791169 Ring , piston 2

8-3 791170 Pin , piston 9 X 31 1

8-4 791171 Ring, snap 2

8-7 791172 Crank shaft assy 1

9 791154 Woodruff key 3X3.7X10 1

10 791173 Cylinder 1

11 791174 Gasket , cylinder 1

12 791142 Torx socket head cap screw　M5X0.8X20 4

13B 791157 Spark plug 1

14-1 791175 Rotor , magnet 1

14-2 791217 Coil comp 1

15 791146 Conical nut M8XP1.25 1

16 791148 Washer , ig coil 4.2X10X1 2

17 791176 Spacer , ig coil 2

18 791177 Torx socket head cap screw PS M4x0.7x 20 with nylok 2

19 791158 Wire, lead 1

20B 791218 Wire, lead-ground 1

21 791179 Sleeve, leadwire 1

22 791180 Clutch assy 1

23 791181 Clutch bolt 2

24 791147 Wave washer 10 2

25 791149 Washer 8.2x18x1.2 2

26 791213 Fan cover for back pack 1

28 791140 Cross recessed pan head screw PS M5X25 4

29B 791215 Muffler assy rear exhaust with catalyst 1

30 791182 Heat shield 1

31 791219 Gasket , muffler 1

32 791143 Torx socket button head screw　M5 x 0.8 x 60 2

33 791138 Cross recessed pan head screw PS M5X16 2

34 791220 Muffler cover 1

35 791183 Gasket , insulator 1

36 791184 Insulator for diaphragm carb. 1

37 791144 Torx socket button head screw　PS　M5 x 0.8 x 22 2

38 791185 Gasket , carburetor 1

Motor



rajzszám cikkszám megnevezés darab

39 791186 Carburetor assy , diaphragm 1

40 791187 Gasket , cleaner 1

41-1 791188 Base , cleaner 1

41-2 791159 Primer pump assy. 1

41-3 791160 Pipe , pump (0.045ｍ) 1

41-4 791161 Clip , pipe 1

41-5 791162 Clip , pipe 1

41-6 791189 Pipe , return 1

42 791143 Torx socket button head screw　M5 x 0.8 x 60 2

43 791222 Spit back shield 1

44 791190 Air filter element 1

45-1 791191 Cover , cleaner 1

45-2 791192 Knob , cover 1

46 791221 Top cover 1

47 791193 Spacer , top cover 1

48 791139 Cross recessed pan head screw PS M5X20 1

49-1-1 791194 Fuel tank 1

49-1-2 791163 Fuel filter comp 1

49-1-3 791195 Pipe , suction (0.150ｍ) 1

49-1-4 791164 Clip , pipe 1

49-1-5 791246 Valve Ass'y 1

49-1-5-1 791165 Valve , fuel cap 1

49-1-5-2 791196 Cap, holder 1

49-1-5-3 791197 Holder, valve 1

49-1-5-4 791198 Element, valve 1

49-1-5-5 791199 Pipe , ｖalve assy 1

49-2 791237 Fuel Cap Ass'y 1

49-2-1 791200 Fuel cap 1

49-2-2 791201 Gasket , fuel cap 1

49-2-3 791202 Holder, Gasket 1

49-2-4 791203 Strap, fuel cap 1

50 791204 Engine stand 1

51 791145 Torx socket flange screw M5X0.8X16 2

52 791139 Cross recessed pan head screw PS M5X20 1

53 791205 Recoil starter assy (53-1, 53-2, 53-3, 53-4, 53-5) 1

54 791211 Pulley assy 1

55 791140 Cross recessed pan head screw PS M5X25 4

56 791212 Stay,throttle cable 1

57 791141 Cross recessed pan head screw ST4.2x12 1


	CG31EBS-P_tengely.pdf
	CG31EBS_motor.pdf

